
2023English Language

VDA
EVENTS
CALENDAR



English Language
Place: Aguascalientes

Face to Face

Online

EVENT HOURS SESSIONS MODE JANUARY MARCHFEBRUARY

16 18 & 19 07 & 08 14 & 15

14 & 15

20 27

09 & 10

21 & 22

30 13

01

2

1

1

4

2

8

8

N/A N/A Procedure

16

32

ID417 Automotive Core Tools - Training for Process and System Auditors

ID333 From VDA 6.3:2016 to VDA 6.3:2023 – Upgrade 14

ID386 VDA 6.3 - Extension of the Qualification Certified
          Process Auditor (2023) 

ID318 VDA 6.5 - Product Auditor - Qualification

ID442 FMEA according to AIAG-VDA - Basics

ID381 VDA 6.3:2023 – Process-Auditor – Qualification

ID382 VDA 6.3:2023 – Process-Auditor – Examination

06 to 09

10

ID602 Maturity Level Assurance for New Parts 16 2NEWNEW
VDA EVENT

ID410 VDA 2  - Production Process and Product Approval (PPA) 16 2NEWNEW
VDA EVENT

NEWNEW
VDA EVENT

Training events also available in your company (inhouse). Please contact our Sales Representantive for further information.

NEWNEW
VERSION

NEWNEW
VERSION

NEWNEW
VERSION



English Language

ID382 VDA 6.3:2023 – Process-Auditor – Examination

APRIL JUNEMAY

16

11 & 12 20 & 21

26

19

24

2

1

1

4

2

8

8

N/A N/A Procedure

16

32

10 22 19ID333 From VDA 6.3:2016 to VDA 6.3:2023 – Upgrade 14

Place: Aguascalientes

Face to Face

Online

EVENT HOURS SESSIONS MODE

ID417 Automotive Core Tools - Training for Process and System Auditors

ID318 VDA 6.5 - Product Auditor - Qualification

ID442 FMEA according to AIAG-VDA - Basics

ID381 VDA 6.3:2023 – Process-Auditor – Qualification

03 & 04 06 & 07

02 & 03

23 & 24 13 & 14

30

08 to 11

12

ID602 Maturity Level Assurance for New Parts 16 2NEWNEW
VDA EVENT

ID410 VDA 2  - Production Process and Product Approval (PPA) 16 2NEWNEW
VDA EVENT

NEWNEW
VDA EVENT

Training events also available in your company (inhouse). Please contact our Sales Representantive for further information.

NEWNEW
VERSION

NEWNEW
VERSION

NEWNEW
VERSION

ID386 VDA 6.3 - Extension of the Qualification Certified
          Process Auditor (2023) 



ID410 VDA 2  - Production Process and Product Approval (PPA)

ID382 VDA 6.3:2023 – Process-Auditor – Examination

JULY SEPTEMBERAUGUST

16

10 to 13 11 to 14

1514

24 2528

02

18 & 19

07 & 08

10 & 11

2

1

1

16 2

4

2

8

8

N/A N/A Procedure

16

32

17 21ID333 From VDA 6.3:2016 to VDA 6.3:2023 – Upgrade 14

Place: Aguascalientes

Face to Face

Online

EVENT HOURS SESSIONS MODE

ID417 Automotive Core Tools - Training for Process and System Auditors

ID318 VDA 6.5 - Product Auditor - Qualification

ID442 FMEA according to AIAG-VDA - Basics

ID381 VDA 6.3:2023 – Process-Auditor – Qualification

NEWNEW
VDA EVENT

NEWNEW
VDA EVENT

Training events also available in your company (inhouse). Please contact our Sales Representantive for further information.

English Language

NEWNEW
VERSION

NEWNEW
VERSION

NEWNEW
VERSION

ID386 VDA 6.3 - Extension of the Qualification Certified
          Process Auditor (2023) 



English Language

OCTOBER DECEMBERNOVEMBER

16 30 & 31

13 to 16

21 & 22

04 & 05

17

27 18

02 & 03

23

2

1

4

8

N/A N/A Procedure

32

16ID333 From VDA 6.3:2016 to VDA 6.3:2023 – Upgrade 14

Place: Aguascalientes

Face to Face

Online

EVENT HOURS SESSIONS MODE

ID417 Automotive Core Tools - Training for Process and System Auditors

216ID442 FMEA according to AIAG-VDA - Basics

ID381 VDA 6.3:2023 – Process-Auditor – Qualification

ID382 VDA 6.3:2023 – Process-Auditor – Examination

ID410 VDA 2  - Production Process and Product Approval (PPA) 16 2NEWNEW
VDA EVENT

17 & 18ID602 Maturity Level Assurance for New Parts 16 2NEWNEW
VDA EVENT

NEWNEW
VDA EVENT

Training events also available in your company (inhouse). Please contact our Sales Representantive for further information.

NEWNEW
VERSION

NEWNEW
VERSION

NEWNEW
VERSION

ID386 VDA 6.3 - Extension of the Qualification Certified
          Process Auditor (2023) 



Contact Sales

Jorge Zozaya
Sales Manager
jzozaya@qmc-training.com
Phone: +52 (449) 916 80 32 ext. 126
Mobile: +52 (449) 243 68 07

Sales Representative
amartinez@qmc-training.com
Phone: +52 (449) 916 80 32 ext. 126
Mobile: +52 (449) 243 68 07

Adolfo Martínez



Quality & Manufacturing Consulting
Quality & Manufacturing Consulting S.C.

Q&M0102157F1 - Cristóbal Colón 441 Barrio El Encino Aguascalientes Aguascalientes Mexico
CP 20240 Tel +52 (449) 916 8032

Aguascalientes Coahuila-Zacatecas San Luis Potosí-Guanajuato www.qmcmex.com


