

Quality Management Center

VDA EVENTS CALENDAR



2023







EVENT HOURS SESSIONS MODE JANUARY FEBRUARY MARCH

ID417 Automotive Core Tools - Training for Process and System Auditor	rs 16	2		18 & 19	07 & 08	14 & 15
ID386 VDA 6.3 - Extension of the Qualification Certified Process Auditor (2023)	NEW VERSION N/A	N/A	Procedure		20	27
ID318 VDA 6.5 - Product Auditor - Qualification	8	1			01	
ID442 FMEA according to AIAG-VDA - Basics	16	2			14 & 15	
ID381 VDA 6.3:2023 – Process-Auditor – Qualification	NEW 32	4				06 to 09
ID382 VDA 6.3:2023 – Process-Auditor – Examination	NEW 8	1				10
ID602 Maturity Level Assurance for New Parts	16	2		09 & 10		
ID410 VDA 2 - Production Process and Product Approval (PPA)	16	2				21 & 22
ID333 From VDA 6.3:2016 to VDA 6.3:2023 – Upgrade	A 4	1		30		13







EVENT APRIL MAY JUNE HOURS SESSIONS MODE 23 & 24 13 & 14 16 2 ID417 Automotive Core Tools - Training for Process and System Auditors ID386 VDA 6.3 - Extension of the Qualification Certified 24 30 26 N/A N/A Procedure Process Auditor (2023) 19 ID318 VDA 6.5 - Product Auditor - Qualification 8 ID442 FMEA according to AIAG-VDA - Basics 16 11 & 12 20 & 21 08 to 11 ID381 VDA 6.3:2023 – Process-Auditor – Qualification 32 4 12 ID382 VDA 6.3:2023 – Process-Auditor – Examination 8 03 & 04 06 & 07 ID602 Maturity Level Assurance for New Parts 16 ID410 VDA 2 - Production Process and Product Approval (PPA) 02 & 03 16 22 19 ID333 From VDA 6.3:2016 to VDA 6.3:2023 – Upgrade 10







EVENT HOURS SESSIONS MODE JULY AUGUST SEPTEMBER

ID417 Automotive Core Tools - Training for Process and System Audito	rs 16	2		18 & 19		
ID386 VDA 6.3 - Extension of the Qualification Certified Process Auditor (2023)	VERSION N/A	N/A	Procedure	24	28	25
ID318 VDA 6.5 - Product Auditor - Qualification	8	1			02	
ID442 FMEA according to AIAG-VDA - Basics	16	2			07 & 08	
ID381 VDA 6.3:2023 – Process-Auditor – Qualification	VERSION 32	4		10 to 13		11 to 14
ID382 VDA 6.3:2023 – Process-Auditor – Examination	NEW VERSION 8	1		14		15
ID410 VDA 2 - Production Process and Product Approval (PPA)	16	2			10 & 11	
ID333 From VDA 6.3:2016 to VDA 6.3:2023 – Upgrade	West 4	1		17	21	







EVENT HOURS SESSIONS MODE OCTOBER NOVEMBER DECEMBER

ID417 Automotive Core Tools - Training for Process and System Audito	ors 16	2		02 & 03 30 & 31		
ID386 VDA 6.3 - Extension of the Qualification Certified Process Auditor (2023)	VERSON N/A	N/A	Procedure	23	27	18
ID381 VDA 6.3:2023 – Process-Auditor – Qualification	NEW 32	4			13 to 16	
ID382 VDA 6.3:2023 – Process-Auditor – Examination	NEW 8	1			17	
ID410 VDA 2 - Production Process and Product Approval (PPA)	16	2			21 & 22	
ID602 Maturity Level Assurance for New Parts	16	2		17 & 18		
ID442 FMEA according to AIAG-VDA - Basics	16	2				04 & 05
ID333 From VDA 6.3:2016 to VDA 6.3:2023 – Upgrade	4	1		16		



VDA QMC

German Association of the Automotive Industry
Quality Management Center

Contact Sales

Jorge Zozaya

Sales Manager

jzozaya@qmc-training.com

Phone: +52 (449) 916 80 32 ext. 126

Mobile: +52 (449) 243 68 07

Adolfo Martínez

Sales Representative

amartinez@qmc-training.com

Phone: +52 (449) 916 80 32 ext. 126

Mobile: +52 (449) 243 68 07



VDA QMC

German Association of the Automotive Industry
Quality Management Center

Quality & Manufacturing Consulting

Quality & Manufacturing Consulting S.C. Q&M0102157F1 - Cristóbal Colón 441 Barrio El Encino Aguascalientes Aguascalientes Mexico CP 20240 Tel +52 (449) 916 8032

Aguascalientes Coahuila-Zacatecas San Luis Potosí-Guanajuato www.qmcmex.com





WWW.QMC-TRAINING.COM